Data Sheet
1
VDL-2420MR / VDL-2420MR48
1
24-Port VDSL2 IP DSLAM
Perfectly designed for FTTx last mile applications
PLANET VDL-24240MR series is a telecom-level, high performance VDSL2 IP DSLAM
(Digital Subscriber Line Access Multiplexer) with 24-Port VDSL2 and 2-Port Gigabit

Temperature 0~50 degrees C
Humidity 5~95% (non-condensing)
Ordering Information
Related Products
Accessories
VDL-2420MR 24-Port VDSL2 IP DSLAM
VDL-2420MR48 24-Port VDSL2 IP DSLAM / 48V DC Power
VC-RPS200 VDL-2420MR Redundant Power Supply, 100-240V AC / 200W
VC-RPS48 VDL-2420MR Redundant Power Supply, 48V DC
MGB-GT SFP-Port 1000Base-T mini-GBIC module (0~50℃)
MGB-L120 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX mini-GBIC module -120km (0~50℃)
MGB-L30 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX mini-GBIC module - 30km (0~50℃)
MGB-L50 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX mini-GBIC module - 50km (0~50℃)
MGB-L70 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX mini-GBIC module - 70km (0~50℃)
MGB-LA10 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX mini-GBIC module - LC WDM(TX:1310nm), SM, 10km (0~50℃)
MGB-LA20 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX mini-GBIC module - LC WDM(TX:1310nm), SM, 20km (0~50℃)
MGB-LA40 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX mini-GBIC module - LC WDM(TX:1310nm), SM, 40km (0~50℃)
MGB-LB10 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX mini-GBIC module - LC WDM(TX:1550nm), SM, 10km (0~50℃)
MGB-LB20 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX mini-GBIC module - LC WDM(TX:1550nm), SM, 20km (0~50℃)
MGB-LB40 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX mini-GBIC module - LC WDM(TX:1550nm), SM, 40km (0~50℃)
MGB-LX SFP-Port 1000Base-LX mini-GBIC module (0~50℃)
MGB-SX SFP-Port 1000Base-SX mini-GBIC module (0~50℃)
UDP
TFTP